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IN THE UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT 
FOR THE DISTRICT OF COLORADO 

 
Civil Action No. 1:17-cv-02869-MSK-STV 
 
REALTIME ADAPTIVE STREAMING LLC, 
 
 Plaintiff, 
 
v. 
 
APPLE INC., 
 
 Defendant. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

JOINT MOTION FOR ENTRY OF PROTECTIVE ORDER 
 
 

 Plaintiff Realtime Adaptive Streaming L.L.C. and Defendant Apple Inc. (collectively, the 

“Parties”), jointly and through their undersigned counsel, hereby move this Court for entry of the  

Stipulated Protective Order submitted herewith. Counsel for Parties agree that entry of the 

proposed Stipulated Protective Order would facilitate the discovery process. 

 
Dated:  March 7, 2018  
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Respectfully submitted,              
 
 
 
/s/ Jay Chung     
Reza Mirzaie  
Brian D. Ledahl  
C. Jay Chung  
Philip X. Wang  
RUSS AUGUST & KABAT 
12424 Wilshire Boulevard, 12th Floor 
Los Angeles, CA 90025 
(310) 826-7474 
mfenster@raklaw.com 
rmirzaie@raklaw.com 
bledahl@raklaw.com 
jchung@raklaw.com 
pwang@raklaw.com  
 
Attorneys for Plaintiff 
Realtime Adaptive Streaming LLC  

 
 
/s/ Clayton C. James  
Clayton C. James 
Lucky Vidmar 
Aaron S. Oakley  
HOGAN LOVELLS US LLP 
1601 Wewatta St.  
Suite 900 
Denver, CO 80202 
(303) 899-7300 
clay.james@hoganlovells.com 
lucky.vidmar@hoganlovells.com 
aaron.oakley@hoganlovells.com 
 
 
 
Attorneys for Defendant 
Apple Inc. 
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